
17a
Rozkład niedzielny i świąteczny
Strona 1

Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy M(227   ) - Płaza Dolna I. (Pętla) 248(248)
Rozkład ważny od: 07.07.2024 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 01701 01701 01701 01701 01701 01701 01701 01701 01701 01701 01701
227   Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy ę ę
30 Chrzanów Szpitalna 1.400 1.400
227   Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy
117 Chrzanów Topolowa 1.400 5.600
903 Chrzanów Szpital 0.300 5.900
901 Chrzanów Szpital 0.100 6.000
30 Chrzanów Szpitalna 0.400 6.400
227   Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy
181 Chrzanów Głowackiego 1.000 7.400
44 Chrzanów Os.Młodości Armii Krajowej 0.600 8.000
243 Chrzanów Kościelec Kościół 0.400 8.400
30 Chrzanów Szpitalna 0.700 9.100
48 Chrzanów Kościelec Staw. 0.300 1.700
193 Chrzanów Kościelec 0.600 2.300
182 Chrzanów Kościelec Las 0.600 2.900
237 Płaza Wapiennik II 1.200 4.100
128 Płaza Wapiennik I 0.700 4.800
192 Płaza Działki 0.600 5.400
225 Płaza Cmentarz 0.900 6.300
118 Płaza Górna Kościół 0.500 6.800
229 Płaza Role 0.500 7.300
126 Płaza Dolna II. 0.500 7.800
242 Płaza Dolna I. 1.400 9.200
248 Płaza Dolna I. (Pętla) 0.100 9.300
389 Wygiełzów Wygiełzów 0.100/1.100 1.200

 6:34  9:44 10:39 12:09 13:14 14:19 15:18 20:38 21:39
 6:36  9:46 10:41 12:11 13:16 14:21 15:20 20:40 21:41

16:48
16:50
16:51
16:51
16:52

 7:45
 7:48
 7:49
 7:50

 6:36  7:52  9:46 10:41 12:11 13:16 14:21 15:20 16:52 20:40 21:41
 6:37  7:53  9:47 10:42 12:12 13:17 14:22 15:21 16:53 20:41 21:42
 6:38  7:54  9:48 10:43 12:13 13:18 14:23 15:22 16:54 20:42 21:43
 6:39  7:55  9:49 10:44 12:14 13:19 14:24 15:23 16:55 20:43 21:44
 6:41  7:57  9:51 10:46 12:16 13:21 14:26 15:25 16:57 20:45 21:46
 6:43  7:59  9:53 10:48 12:18 13:23 14:28 15:27 16:59 20:47 21:48
 6:44  8:00  9:54 10:49 12:19 13:24 14:29 15:28 17:00 20:48 21:49
 6:46  8:02  9:56 10:51 12:21 13:26 14:31 15:30 17:02 20:50 21:51
 6:47  8:03  9:57 10:52 12:22 13:27 14:32 15:31 17:03 20:51 21:52
 6:48  8:04  9:58 10:53 12:23 13:28 14:33 15:32 17:04 20:52 21:53
 6:49  8:05  9:59 10:54 12:24 13:29 14:34 15:33 17:05 20:53 21:54
 6:51  8:07 10:01 10:56 12:26 13:31 14:36 15:35 17:07 20:55 21:56
 6:51  8:07 10:01 12:26 14:36 21:56

10:58 13:33 15:37 17:09 20:57



17a
Rozkład niedzielny i świąteczny
Strona 1

Płaza Dolna I. (Pętla) 248(248) - Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy M(227   )
Rozkład ważny od: 07.07.2024 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 03201 03201 03201 03201 01701 01701 03201 03201
389 Wygiełzów Wygiełzów ę ę
248 Płaza Dolna I. (Pętla) 1.100 1.100
248 Płaza Dolna I. (Pętla)
426 Płaza Dolna II. 1.500 1.500
529 Płaza Role 0.500 2.000
418 Płaza Górna Kościół 0.500 2.500
559 Płaza Cmentarz 0.500 3.000
492 Płaza Działki 0.900 3.900
428 Płaza Wapiennik I 0.600 4.500
537 Płaza Wapiennik II 0.700 5.200
482 Chrzanów Kościelec Las 1.200 6.400
493 Chrzanów Kościelec 0.600 7.000
890 Chrzanów Sendlerowej 0.700 7.700
106 Chrzanów Kasztanowa 0.400 8.100
243 Chrzanów Kościelec Kościół 0.700 0.700
117 Chrzanów Topolowa 0.700 1.400
448 Chrzanów Kościelec Staw. 0.500 8.600
117 Chrzanów Topolowa 0.400 9.000
903 Chrzanów Szpital 0.300 9.300
901 Chrzanów Szpital 0.100 9.400
630 Chrzanów Szpitalna 0.400 9.800
227   Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy 1.200 11.000

15:38 17:18 19:18
15:40 17:20 19:20

 6:35  8:50 11:55 13:10 15:40 17:20 19:20 20:30
 6:37  8:52 11:57 13:12 15:42 17:22 19:22 20:32
 6:39  8:54 11:59 13:14 15:44 17:24 19:24 20:34
 6:41  8:56 12:01 13:16 15:46 17:26 19:26 20:36
 6:42  8:57 12:02 13:17 15:47 17:27 19:27 20:37
 6:44  8:59 12:04 13:19 15:49 17:29 19:29 20:39
 6:45  9:00 12:05 13:20 15:50 17:30 19:30 20:40
 6:47  9:02 12:07 13:22 15:52 17:32 19:32 20:42
 6:49  9:04 12:09 13:24 15:54 17:34 19:34 20:44
 6:50  9:05 12:10 13:25 15:55 17:35 19:35 20:45
 6:51  9:06 12:11 13:26 15:56 17:36 19:36 20:46
 6:52  9:07 12:12 13:27 15:57 17:37 19:37 20:47
 6:54  9:09
 6:56  9:11

12:13 13:28 15:58 17:38 19:38 20:48
 6:56  9:11 12:14 13:29 15:59 17:39 19:39 20:49
 6:57  9:12 12:15 13:30 16:00 17:40 19:40 20:50
 6:57  9:12 12:15 13:30 16:00 17:40 19:40 20:50
 6:58  9:13 12:16 13:31 16:01 17:41 19:41 20:51
 7:01  9:16 12:19 13:34 16:04 17:44 19:44 20:54


